Sonderfahrplan

Bus 1 LT

Steig 1

848
13:10 Zus Schulzentrum
13:15 Wollbach
13:23 Worleschwang Kreuzberg
13:26 Worleschwang Kirche
13:29 Violau
13:33 Neuminster
13:37 Baiershofen Kirche
13:41 Altenmiinster Mitte
13:44 Eppishofen
13:55 Zusamzell
13:58 Hegnenbach
14:04 Reutern Kirche

23.07.2024

13:15
13:27
13:29
13:33
13:34
13:35
13:37
13:44
13:46
13:54
14:01
14:06
14:11

Bus 2 LT

Steig 2

848

Zus Schulzentrum
Adelsried Dillinger Str
Adlsried Bonstetter Str
Bonstetten Fernsehturm
Bonstetten Kirche
Bonstetten Steinhalde
Kruichen

Welden Bahnhof
Welden UzstralRe
Emersacker Schule
Lauterbrunn
Heretsried

Monburg

Bus 3 LT

Steig 3

848
13:15 Zus Schulzentrum
13:20 Friedensdorf
13:22 Vallried
13:24 Kleinried
13:29 Gabelbach Muhlberg
13:32 Galbebach Kirche
13:36 Gabelbachergreut
13:41 Grinenbaindt Kirche
13:43 Grinenbaindt Spielplatz
13:47 Fleinhausen Kirche

Bus 4 BBS

Steig B

849
13:15 Zus Schulzentrum
13:19 Herpfenried
13:22 Bieselbach
13:26 Auerbach
13:29 Streitheim
13:33 Horgau Grundschule
13:36 Horgauergreut
13:39 Horgau, Bf.
13.43 Schéfstoss
13:53 Diedorf Mitte

Bus 5 BBS

Steig B

849
13:15 Zus Schulzentrum
13:20 Steinekirch Kirche
13:26 Dinkelscherben Marktplatz
13:29 Dinkelscherben Schule
13:32 Dinkelscherben Bahnhof
13:37 Oberschéneberg
13:43 Ried
13:46 Ustersbach Brauerei
13:48 Ustersbach Ost
13:50 Baschenegg



